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Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
EZCORP INC [ EZPW (Check all applicable)
KASENTER ROBERT A EZCORP INC [ EzPw ] pirecto 10% Ourer
X Officer (give title Other (specify
i i below, below,
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) ) 4 . )
04/29/2010 Sr. Vice-President
1901 CAPITAL PKWY
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Street) Line)
AUSTIN TX 78746 X  Form filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount {3; o | price Z:,asr:f_a;ggg(i))
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 04/29/2010 S 24,388 D $22.5 77,512 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 04/29/2010 S 1,300 D $22.51 76,212 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 04/29/2010 S 1,925 D $22.52 74,287 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 04/29/2010 S 200 D $22.525 74,087 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 04/29/2010 S 556 D $22.53 73,531 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 04/29/2010 S 1,300 D $22.54 72,231 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 04/29/2010 S 853 D $22.55 71,378 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 04/29/2010 S 100 D $22.56 71,278 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 04/29/2010 S 300 D $22.57 70,978 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 04/29/2010 S 200 D $22.575 70,778 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 04/29/2010 S 3,945 D $22.58 66,833 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 04/29/2010 S 680 D $22.59 66,153 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 04/29/2010 S 500 D $22.6 65,653 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 04/29/2010 S 100 D $22.605 65,553 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 04/29/2010 S 20 D $22.61 65,533 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 04/29/2010 S 200 D |$22.6125 65,333 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 04/29/2010 S 100 D $22.615 65,233 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 04/29/2010 S 1,300 D $22.62 63,933 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 04/29/2010 S 100 D $22.625 63,833 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 04/29/2010 S 733 D $22.63 63,100 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 04/29/2010 S 1,000 D $22.64 62,100 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 04/29/2010 S 100 D $22.65 62,000 D
Class A Non-Voting Common Stock 04/29/2010 S 100 D $22.69 61,900 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Dayl/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001189323
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000876523

Talble Il - Derivative jecurities tht ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1%'&"1/ Owned
(e.g., puts, dalls, varrants,| options, ¢onvertibje seg wr,m)

1 Title of 2. 3 Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_m's_Ehhc:ka and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. | 11. Nature
Bmlaiwtlor ofBespsaspsnomthaleear) ifany o Ct‘;de (Instr. | Derivative (Mgn:I';IDayIY;ar) Securitfes Secu;i‘;y Secu:i‘ties Form: Ben(:ficial‘
(1 nth/Day/Year) Securiti Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) ~ Ownership
st igtal N%fi%&x@élve Securities Beneflc1all§/'\e?wneaon%ll 1R 40?)00 unvested Risiﬁﬁ\:?élﬁtock Awards. Derivative owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Remark4_8ecunty (A) or | Security (Instr. 3 | | Following | (1) (Instr. 4)

Disposed i and 4) i Reported

of (D . Transaction(s

(.n(str)_ 3,4 [s/ Laura Jones Attorney-in- (Insy5/03 /2(0)1|0

and 5) Fact e S S

** Signature of Reporfing Person Date

Reminder: Heport on a separate line for eacl class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* |f the form s filed by mofe than one reportirlg person, see Instfuction 4 (b)(v) Amount
** Intentiong misstatemenjts or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Yiolatigns Se¢ 18 U.S.C. 1901 and 15 U.S.C. 78#(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be mandally sighed. If space |s insuffigiapt, see Insgyﬁﬁgﬂ(ﬁ‘f r proce .g‘f‘ember
Persons who respond tg the collection offinformation contgifedsdr| this fqrif)arp(Rbt feExsredaolegspated unlep3itiee foBmuisplays a curretly valid OMB Number.




